11.bromxeT IpoeKTy

Marepianu,
pobotu/mociyru

Baprictb
OJTUHUIII, TPH.

KinbkicTs,
OJIMHUIIb

Pazom, rpH.

xepena ¢iHaHCYBaHHS, TPH

O6mnacHmit
OI0KET

Broxer oprany
MicLIeBOTO
CaMOBPSTyBaHHS

Trmm
TapTHEPH

Caxypa
YEPBOHOJIMCTHA
«Posti
Byprynmi»
(Royal
Burgundy)

1000

60000

6000

by3ok
HACHYCHO
TEeMHO-
(ioneToBOro
3a0apBIICHHS
(copToBwHii)

" X BHIIA
HaTXHCHHS"
(Wave of
inspiration)

300

900

900

By3ok Oiuit
MaXpOBUM
(copToBHiA)
"Manam
Jlemyan"

250

750

750

by3ox
BBUYAHUI
(copToBHIA)
"Yapmns
Joxom"

250

750

750

Tyst 3axigHa
«Smaragd»
(xom/ciTKa)
BHcoTa 90-
110cm

1400

10

14000

14000

["oprensis
BOJIOTHCTA BiJT
BaHUTBHO-
Oioro 0
SICKpaBo-
MaJTHHOBOTO
KOJIBOPY
"Mepuin
Mounpo"
(Marilyn
Monroe)

260

13

3380

3380




iSlmiBens
cepenHiii "Mint
Julep”

1850

9250

9250

Mikpockon
Celestron
LCD Il

23000

23110

23110

Mikpockomn
Sigeta
[Hluminant
10x-300x
5.0Mpx 4"
LCD (65510)

14000

14000

14000

Bresser
Professional
WIFI HD
TFT
Konboposuit
METEOPOJIOTTY
HU HeHTp 7-
B-13
ATINKOM

METEOCTAHI]
(7003500)

30000

30000

30000

Teneckon
ApceHarn -
Synta 70/700
AZ2,

pedpakTop
(707AZ2)

7860

7860

7860

HaGip
(KOMILJIEKT)
CaIOBUX
MeOIiB Spring
Fun
Po3kitagaui
CalOBUI CTLI
180cMm + 4
Kpicia
CTaJIeBUM
IUIACTUK
oLIHi

9000

36000

36000

JIaBKa camoBa
Kpyria 6e3
CITMHKU
Kompred
OL453/4

11350

34050

34050




CanoBa
rapacoJibka
CKJIagHa
Carruzzo
Roma 143d 3
Haxuiiom 420
X 260 cMm 3
BOJIOHETIPOHU
KHUM 4OXJIOM
bexxeBui

13000

39000

39000

J9mIIEHUK
onamis TFA
471006

450

450

450

TTigmoun

40

TOB «Craci
Hacinua»

ITicox, rpasiit

CnoHcopu

Camopisu mo P50 1000 500 500
NEpEBY
3arajbpHa BapTICTh MPOEKTHOT IPOMO3UIIIT 110000 110000 rps.
TPH.

Bcroro

220000 rpH.




